
--- __

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MDDIFICATION OF CONTRACT
,

,

4. a m cuvo o^io A movismorevaceirst mo.no. s. e tci so.of.,,.sa. m
y ;m .u,, ~ ,fuona ,c4 now no.

DEC1rtogf Aon.90 127 dtd 11/15/90'
' '

,

One (1)
g,murtie -

s.,ou mesn si m oy at.o." . n 7e egoc [
,.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coninission
Division of Contracts & Property Managenien',
Washington, D.C. 20S55

i,3. nm u nen,, o, sotic o ,o ,o,, ,,og, u ,, . ,. ~ o <. o o .o s t. o, c o n i n n c i o ,. m,. . . . .,, ,. o, . , ,, , ,, ,, ,n , 7,r. c n,, , __.

PRIME. U.S. Small Business Administration -

1111 18th Street , N .'n'. , PO Box 19993 m, on n o ,3,.t , u ,, , , ,

Wa ni ng tc.n, D.C. 20036
**"R"'"^"*"'""*'"^''^'""'"

$UB: Diplomt tirnousine & livery Services. Inc.
11405 Maryland Avenue X SD-3-90-2-6131/NRC 10-90-127
Deltsville MD 20705 nois oh1l o (50 L lt LM t al

12/15/89]r Aciu r y cowcoot
1611S 11i M ONl Y APPL It S 10 AMI NDMl NI S Of- SOLIC11 A TIONS r

11
U_ .. , . ien3 o. U u nm e.-

- m sm.ouien.. . ...,ro,.o ,s ici <<,,i.on n...n u i ne ..oo, .no n.ii, u c a..a e,., ,etc.ni ov one. ,U. n., e , ,
,

Odent <nust A' +i. afu r <c< c.o of to : onwnd*ns neior to the hout and naic spec.f.ed en tr.c sohotat.on or as arre,sicd. t.y one of the follomne rnet'nes
-

(b) |ty 80% no.wled) nQ f t'cf fpl Di th.5 artwridrhen t (rt each copy of the of f er
41emsBami | k at Copert of the art. erd /nt nl n ten r aitunt er youn acosom c or.
. sw m u ne,'d f r hee n..sg m._...o. icimn. b.ch .nomics . cie.cnce in in, w.oohm , no nenan<ni nu(4) D y I o,*.; v b a .'

.. In D Al ior et ACf. Of '.lGf ant ( O f Of t 7 HC (4 CLIP 7 Of Of f f 4s PHIOR 101Hf HOUR AND DAi[ SPECif tED IAAY ACSut Toa.,n.o.u o h

* Du n Of I [ n if t y va hm of ihn anenstv.nt yw cfesac to ch.en# an ofles al'c.ely nutimetIM. toch th.inge imJy Lee en.Aie by telegra-n cout 41 t o M (
h ; f Ouf Pnd d.nle ilW.hedIN btJiC luE et..q c n ut I. ||..e Nuk o n trieee,w e to (Fr guht.h. hun nd ting a.tesMnet t, and n ,coc.vtid pt.of to t e (sten.a

Ic;te,,g4 0.. |,y

e..s - s.a , n n or,mo .o ~ on e n of ,,. no,,nu on
APPN No. 31\0F00,140 D&R No.: 140-20-01-21-0 f!N No. 023241 Oblicate: 128.479.20,

i

a iurs ii M Arri ill.ONLY 1O MOD:f-IC AliONS Of CONinACT S/OnDC HS
11 MOuti 11 S 1810 CON 1 H ACl /ORDE R NO AS DL SCnIDED IN 11 LM 14at. w m m o.tcow.

.|!
. m a,.< seu.noconson,oto n,.n.7, .. g, ...,, , o n c, nm., s st i , o n o. m o t u o

.. . . , .
,'.4 b. tf4 91 ( M | (i n

. - - . - - - -

o i o~ i n,u t ronvi n o. uooie o o Io m e u c i n.t noum u ne.nvr c nne<ct s .. a u v w. ", con .< cr
.

nu .o, ..e s c n v,.o nt,,m, si i ou n. m o a u n. con soneo io on no niono y or i n o u namh ~~
.cc ., u ,

j
--7 i n., si .. a i oi m ni

-c., e o.i n i c. t o n uus m i o ru m o <m i io nvi non o v o. .

|
~

- ~ ~ ~

w;w=\ < .; y,. :;;r;:;m,;;.i.;,;;;.;;12ii.2 :ici - -
! _ _ _

) ,, Futgl greemerjt of _jl e. partieu _ _ _ , . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ . _l
._ cod.C5 30 I '* i$$d'O9 oI!8CCbl

15 f t'f]nif t'tj 10 $Hy. llH$ doGnWful Ond ICitH H _
(onif tilot 6 fiol,[ . IMPd|$l E.$ '

*

a m ~ou, ~ , poi ns ,c a nou go,a.,ma s., oc o n m- r.a h-o. .,< uan-s om.<a u.~w < .< < a un t ~ un +or t<=n e+ r
o os sa. uc . os

See attached pages

.-

. , y . .g.. , . ne . o , o., m u ,.n. .n . , . . , .u ., , n , . o a n. i o n , ,, . .. , n,.o. . o c.,, o, ,,,n c . . .o. , oc o a n o . .. s y n s o. o

t . .s o e .-w.- r. u

HITi % '. . . i i i ii. bi;iiti;.;:.7,0 J,F ~ ^ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ^ ' RW'ias ~AJo's iiiTTiTTLTJFeiKOTsfo. . .u. A < r ,c, o, r ,,o.m. a
.

ee S pu'"re Page See Signature PageC

, w i.oi i,a
- ~ ~ ~ ~ ' a ci sin s u. a :

p s cu 7. u i y .x . . o o x i a n
AG m - , . ...o.

I |#
f ,,",

i

. .~ . - _
- -

- - - -

,.

9012260145 901213
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-90-127 PDR

, -



. _ - _ . ___ .. _ _ _ _ . _ . - _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ . . . . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -, - . _ _ _ _ . _
-

_

,

.

:-

.

NRC-10-90-127
5B-3-90-2-6131 -

Modification No. 1 .

page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the 1 year option in
accordance with contract clause 1.14, FAR 52.217-9, " Option to Extend the -

'Term of the Contract--Services (ApR 1984)," and (2) increase the contract
ceiling and obligated amounts by $28,479.00 from $27,696,61 to $56,175.61.
Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as' follows:

,

1. Under Section B.4, Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (JUNE
1988), the first sentence of paragraphs t, and b. are deleted in their ,

!' entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof: |

'

"a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the

products / services ordered, delivered and accepted under this
contract is $56,1)S.61.

b. 1he amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
'

$56,175.61 "
!

2. Under Section F.2, Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate IV
(JUNE 1988), the paragraph is revised to read as follows:

'

"The ordering period for this contract shall commence on December 15,
1989 and will expire on December 14, 1991. Any order issued during
this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order,
unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering.)"

'
3. Wage Determination No - 86-1259 (Rev. 6) dated August 8, 1989, which ,

was the applicable wage during the time of award remains as the current ,

!

appitcable wage determination for th? option period.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged. -

:

1- .

I
1

!

r

.- .-- ,yv.. m_,.m..- , . . , ~ . . , - - , . . . _ . .,.,..r - -,,,m., ..._r . _. ..,.. ... ,....#...w.-..- i..,%..-. . .-r-



_ _ - _ _ - _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .

tiRC-10- 90- 127 -

T, ,
. S8-3-90-2-6131

'
.

.
.

Kodification ho.1
Page 3 cf 3*

-
.

'- 1RIFAR111[ AGR[[H[N1

iSignature Page

t

$UBCONTRACTOR:

Diplomat Licousine t. Livery Service. Inc.

.) 'Dbe~_fNS' Date;By
. -

.fLC D- ).L .-Q1b)NNare ; -

|ydL f. c~11 tic: .3

PRIM [ C0fdTPfsC10R:

U.S. Snull Business Administration

By: %.3kcAad%[ she\ Datc: *

hare:

Shahtchh 7 .

Title: 00CtttigOrit:Cf
4

PRO:URlliG OFFICE:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission

O .s en -- / //l Date: || > V 0By: '

Hame: Stiaron Dell
__

litle: Contracting Of_ficer
._

4

- - - - - . _ . _ . _ . - _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ __ _ _ _ _ _ _


